
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

WH-2020-
00001

03/25/2
020

KUGEL, BRYAN Plaintiff
IN RE: HABEAS CORPUS OF
KUGEL, BRYAN

WRIT OF HABEAS 
CORPUS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00125

03/25/2
020

MCDANIEL, TYLER 
GENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCDANIEL, TYLER GENE

BURGLARY, 2ND 
DEGREE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00079

03/25/2
020

OCCUPANT(S) OF THE 
PREMISES Defendant

SPECIALIZED LOAN 
SERVICING vs. WAGGONER,
JAMES D

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00079

03/25/2
020

SPECIALIZED LOAN 
SERVICING Plaintiff

SPECIALIZED LOAN 
SERVICING vs. WAGGONER,
JAMES D

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00079

03/25/2
020

TRUST DATED DECEMBER 
17, 1990 Defendant

SPECIALIZED LOAN 
SERVICING vs. WAGGONER,
JAMES D

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00079

03/25/2
020

WAGGONER, JAMES 
D Defendant

SPECIALIZED LOAN 
SERVICING vs. WAGGONER,
JAMES D

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

WH-2020-
00001

03/25/2
020

WRIT OF HABEAS 
CORPUS Plaintiff

IN RE: HABEAS CORPUS OF
KUGEL, BRYAN

WRIT OF HABEAS 
CORPUS

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NWH++2000001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NWH++2000001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000079
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000079
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000079
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000079
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000079
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000079
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000079
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000079
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000125
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000125
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NWH++2000001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NWH++2000001
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

