Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	WH-2020- 00001	03/25/2 020	KUGEL, BRYAN Plaintiff	IN RE: HABEAS CORPUS OF KUGEL, BRYAN	WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00125	03/25/2 020	MCDANIEL, TYLER GENE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCDANIEL, TYLER GENE	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00079	03/25/2 020	OCCUPANT(S) OF THE PREMISES Defendant	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING vs. WAGGONER, JAMES D	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00079	03/25/2 020	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING Plaintiff	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING vs. WAGGONER, JAMES D	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00079	03/25/2 020	TRUST DATED DECEMBER 17, 1990 Defendant	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING vs. WAGGONER, JAMES D	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00079	03/25/2 020	WAGGONER, JAMES D Defendant	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING vs. WAGGONER, JAMES D	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	WH-2020- 00001	03/25/2 020	WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUS Plaintiff	IN RE: HABEAS CORPUS OF KUGEL, BRYAN	WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUS